Church of St Mary Magdalen, Oxford
MUSIC LIST: January - April 2026

Sunday, January 11, 10.30am

Berkeley Missa Brevis (GSB)
Gardner Tomorrow shall be
Berkeley I sing of maiden

Sunday, January 18, 10.30am
Tye Missa Euge bone (GSA)
Tye Give almes of thy goods

Sunday, January 25, 10.30am

Palestrina  Missa Tu es Petrus (GSB)
Lassus Andreas Christi famulus
Palestrina  Tu es Petrus

Candlemas, Sunday, February 1, 10.30am

Mathias Missa Aedis Christi (GSB)
Holst Nunc dimittis
Byrd Suscepimus Deus

Sunday, February 8, 10.30am

Victoria Missa Ave Maris Stella (GSB)
Palestrina  Perfice gressus meus
Gesualdo [llumina faciem tuam

Sunday, February 15, 10.30am

Mozart Spatzenmesse (GSB)
Vaughan Williams O taste and see
Darke O brother man

Ash Wednesday, February 18, 7.30pm

Chant Missa Pater cuncta
Chant Oculi mei
Bach Aus liebe

Sunday, February 22, 10.30am

Clemens Missa Ecce quam bonum (KSBA)
Poulenc Timor et tremor
Lassus Timor et tremor

Sunday, March 1, 10.30am

Darke Communion Service in E (KSB)
Walton A litany
Welsey Wash me throughly

Sunday, March 8, 10.30am

Rogier Missa Ego sum qui sum (KSB)
Morley Nolo mortem peccatoris
Rogier Laboravi in gemitu meo

Mothering Sunday, March 15, 10.30am

Josquin Missa Pange lingua (KS)
Anon. Rejoice in the Lord
Josquin Inviolata

Passion Sunday, March 22, 10.30am
Leighton Missa Brevis (KSBA)
Poulenc Tenebrae factae sunt

Palm Sunday, March 29, 10.15am
Oldroyd Mass for the quiet hour (SB)
Weelkes Hosanna to the son of David
Charpentier Tunc respexit Jesus Petrum

Tenebrae, Wednesday, April 1, 7.30pm
Victoria Sepulto Domino
Victoria Benedictus

Maundy Thursday, April 2, 7.30pm

Jackson Missa Sancta Margaretae (GSB)
Tallis A new commandment
Galvani Ubi caritas

Good Friday, April 3, 3pm

Victoria Passion according to St John
Guerrero In passione positus Jesus
Britten Ye that pasen by

Easter Vigil, April 4, 8pm
Dove Missa Brevis (GSB)
Wood Tis the day of resurrection

Easter Day, April 5, 10.30am

Darke Communion Service in A min (GSB)
Handel Hallelujah
Wesley Blessed be the God and Father

Will Dawes, ARAM: Director of Music

[an Tindale, FRCO: Organist




